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MTP/MPO Modular Insert 

 

 Available in FC, LC, MT-RJ, SC or ST  

 Available in OS2, OM1, OM2, OM3 and OM4 

 Plug & Play Installation 

 Maximum Packing Density 

 Method A is the standard configuration, B or C 
is available on request 

 100% Tested 

 

Specification  
 

 
 
 
 
 

Construction 

                
                                Type One                                                
 

 Item Description  

 Dust Cover Aluminum, T = 1.5 (type one), T = 1.0 (type two)  

 Matrix Aluminum, T = 1.5 (type one), T = 1.0 (type two)  

 Adapter Plate Without  

 Splice Tray Without  

 Panel Aluminum  

 Lock Without  

 Adapter MTP (rear side), Duplex LC (front side)  

 Dimension H×W×D = 34mm × 131mm × 121.5mm (type one)  

  H×W×D = 35mm × 141.5mm × 166.5mm (type two)  

 Surface Finish Power coating  
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Technical data 
 

Material Code  Material Description Description Code Weight Items per Packing Unit 

YMMBP01469  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,12F,9/125um UC COS2 MM LC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01470  Fixed-Module ,MTP/LC,24F,9/125um UC COS2 MM LC 24 550g 1 

YMMBP01471  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,12F,62.5/125um UC COM1 MM LC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01472  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,24F,62.5/125um UC COM1 MM LC 24 550g 1 

YMMBP01473  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,12F,50/125um UC COM2 MM LC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01474  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,24F,50/125um UC COM2 MM LC 24 550g 1 

YMMBP01475  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,12F,50/125um,OM3,LZ300 UC COM3 MM LC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01476  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,24F,50/125um,OM3,LZ300 UC COM3 MM LC 24 550g 1 

YMMBP01477  Fixed-Module, MTP/ST,12F,9/125um UC COS2 MM ST 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01478  Fixed-Module, MTP/ST,12F,62.5/125um UC COM1 MM ST 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01479  Fixed-Module, MTP/ST,12F,50/125um UC COM2 MM ST 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01480  Fixed-Module, MTP/ST,12F,50/125um,OM3,LZ300 UC COM3 MM ST 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01481  Fixed-Module, MTP/SC,12F,9/125um UC COS2 MM SC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01482  Fixed-Module, MTP/SC,12F,62.5/125um UC COM1 MM SC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01483  Fixed-Module, MTP/SC,12F,50/125um UC COM2 MM SC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01484  Fixed-Module, MTP/SC,12F,50/125um,OM3,LZ300 UC COM3 MM SC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01485  Fixed-Module,MTP/MTRJ,12F,9/125um UC COS2 MM MT 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01486  Fixed-Module,MTP/MTRJ,24F,9/125um UC COS2 MM MT 24 550g 1 

YMMBP01487  Fixed-Module,MTP/MTRJ,12F,62.5/125um UC COM1 MM MT 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01488  Fixed-Module,MTP/MTRJ,24F,62.5/125um UC COM1 MM MT 24 550g 1 

YMMBP01489  Fixed-Module,MTP/MTRJ,12F,50/125um UC COM2 MM MT 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01490  Fixed-Module,MTP/MTRJ,24F,50/125um UC COM2 MM MT 24 550g 1 

YMMBP01491  Fixed-Module,MTP/MTRJ,12F,50/125um,OM3,LZ300 UC COM3 MM MT 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01492  Fixed-Module,MTP/MTRJ,24F,50/125um,OM3,LZ300 UC COM3 MM MT 24 550g 1 

YMMBP01493  Fixed-Module, MTP/FC,12F,9/125um UC COS2 MM FC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01494  Fixed-Module, MTP/FC,12F,62.5/125um UC COM1 MM FC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01495  Fixed-Module, MTP/FC,12F,50/125um UC COM2 MM FC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01496  Fixed-Module, MTP/FC,12F,50/125um,OM3,LZ300 UC COM3 MM FC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01862  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,12F,50/125um,OM4 UC COM4 MM LC 12 550g 1 

YMMBP01863  Fixed-Module, MTP/LC,24F,50/125um,OM4 UC COM4 MM LC 24 550g 1 
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